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Luca MARINI

Fabio DI GIANNANTONI

Alex MARQUEZ

Francesco BAGNAIA
Jorge MARTIN
Johann ZARCO

Marc MARQUEZ
Maverick VINALES
Raul FERNANDEZ

Aleix ESPARGARO
Brad BINDER
Augusto FERNANDEZ

Marco BEZZECCHI
Fabio QUARTARARO
Enea BASTIANINI

Jack MILLER
Miguel OLIVEIRA
Franco MORBIDELLI

Pol ESPARGARO
Joan MIR
lker LECUONA

Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA
ITA
SPA

ITA
SPA
FRA

SPA
SPA
SPA

SPA
RSA
SPA

ITA
FRA
ITA

AUS
POR
ITA

SPA
SPA
SPA

JPN

Mooney VR46 Racing Team
Gresini Racing MotoGP
Gresini Racing MotoGP

Ducati Lenovo Team
Prima Pramac Racing
Prima Pramac Racing

Repsol Honda Team
Aprilia Racing
CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team

Aprilia Racing
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3

Mooney VR46 Racing Team
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Ducati Lenovo Team

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
Repsol Honda Team
LCR Honda CASTROL

LCR Honda IDEMITSU

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap5
Best Race Lap: 2022
All Time Lap Record: 2023

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

HONDA
APRILIA
APRILIA

APRILIA
KTM
KTM

DUCATI
YAMAHA
DUCATI

KTM
APRILIA
YAMAHA

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

Luca MARINI
Johann ZARCO
Enea BASTIANINI
Luca MARINI

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR

Time Lap Total

1'51.762
1'51.829
1'51.898

1'52.036
1'52.058
1'52.101

1'52.103
1'52.175
1'52.348

1'52.466
1'52.729
1'52.784

1'52.504
1'52.524
1'52.828

1'52.889
1'53.099
1'53.143

1'53.362
1'53.570
1'53.838

1'54.360

MotoGP™

5 6
5 6

204

Gap Top Speed

0.067
0.136

0.274
0.296
0.339

0.341
0.413
0.586

0.704
0.967
1.022

6 7 (*)0.122
5 7 (%0.142
7 7 (*)0.446

5 7 (*0.507

[é)]

7 (% 0.717

5 6 (*)0.761

N 01N

7 (*)0.980
6 (*)1.188
7 (*) 1.456

6 6 (*)1.978

1'51.762
(*) 1'52.382
1'54.338
1'51.762

347.2
342.8
341.7

0.067
0.069

0.138
0.022
0.043

342.8
345.0
340.6

0.002
0.072
0.173

340.6
340.6
337.5

0.118
0.263
0.055

340.6
342.8
342.8

345.0
342.8
345.0

0.020
0.304

0.061
0.210
0.044

345.0
346.1
337.5

0.219
0.208
0.268

343.9
345.0
342.8

0.522 340.6

173.2 Km/h
172.3 Km/h
169.3 Km/h
173.2 Km/h
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QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP™

sssom. | Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'51.762 5 6 347.2
2 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'51.829 5 7 0.067 0.067 342.8
3 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'51.8908 2 3 0.136 0.069 341.7
4 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'52.036 5 7 0.274 0.138 342.8
5 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'52.058 6 7 0.296 0.022 345.0
6 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'52.101 5 6 0.339 0.043 340.6
7 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'52.103 5 7 0.341 0.002 340.6
8 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'52.175 5 6 0.413 0.072 340.6
9 25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA 1'52.348 5 6 0.586 0.173 337.5
10 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'52.466 6 6 0.704 0.118 340.6
11 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'52.729 5 6 0.967 0.263 342.8
12 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM 1'52.784 5 6 1.022 0.055 342.8

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 5 Luca MARINI 1'51.762| 173.2 Km/h

Air: 26° Best Race Lap:| 2022 Enea BASTIANINI 1'54.338] 169.3 Km/h

Humidity: 63% All Time Lap Record:| 2023 Luca MARINI 1'51.762| 173.2 Km/h

Ground: 33°
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ..o, TIME: e
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5380 m. Top Speed & Average

MotoGP ™

QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
Qualifying Nr. 2

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 347.2 | 347.2 | 346.1 | 345.0 346.4 347.2
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 345.0 | 345.0 | 345.0 | 345.0 | 341.7 | 344.3 345.0
1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 342.8 1341.7 | 341.7 | 341.7 | 340.6 | 3417 342.8
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 342.8 | 342.8 | 341.7 | 341.7 342.3 342.8
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA KTM 342.8 | 339.6 | 339.6 | 339.6 3404 342.8
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA DUCATI 342.8 1 341.7 | 340.6 | 339.6 | 336.4 |  340.2 342.8
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 341.7 | 338.5 340.1 341.7
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 340.6 | 340.6 | 340.6 | 339.6 340.4 340.6
12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 340.6 | 340.6 | 340.6 | 338.5 340.1 340.6
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 340.6 | 339.6 | 339.6 | 338.5 339.6 340.6
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 340.6 | 339.6 | 339.6 | 339.6 | 154.5 | 302.8 340.6
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA APRILIA 337.5|336.4 | 328.2 | 324.3 331.6 337.5

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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MotoGP™
QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
Qualifying Nr. 2

5380 m. 'Chronological Analysis of Performances 22
* Lap / Sector time cancelled T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
**Tyre data subject to further updates
Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 72 73 T4  Speed
Luca MARINI DUCATI ITA  Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1St 10 Mooney VR46 Racing Team 3 Laps at start New Tyre
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 4 30.995 27.441 27.771
Run# 1  FrontTyre Slick-Soft  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 5/ 1'52.036 | 27.636/ | 30.004 | 26.864 | 27.532] 340.6
New Tyre New Tyre 6 2'02.890 33.057 32411 28598 28.824 3417
1 31.626 27.693 28.395 7 2'02.044 27.926 35.724  29.105 29.289 341.7
2 1'52.352 27.737 30.074 26.868 27.673 345.0
3 27.783 35062 28.382 5th Jo_rge MARTIN DUCATI SPA
- - Prima Pramac Racing
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
3 Laps at start New Tyre
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
: 151,762/ | 27.451 | 28.223\ \ Zsszi\ \ Zliié\ 346.1 New Tyre New Tyre
6 2'14:787 37.869 36.414 30.221 30.283 347.2 1 32,068 28.704 28.490
2 1'53.645 27525 30.152 27.900  28.068
Fabio DI GIANNANTON DUCATI ITA 3 152536 27594  30.146 26.967 27.829 345.0
2nd 49 Gresini Racing MotoGP 4 30.447 31.227 28.202 345.0
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 Laps at start New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 5 33.193 27.179
1 31222 27.759  28.041 6/ 152058 | 27515 |30.022 |26.835 27.686 345.0

2 1'52.188 27.782 29.945 26.853 27.608  339.6 7 2'01.397 32.809 32511 27.714 28.363  341.7
3 27.617 30.124  26.995 340.6

FRA
Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 6th Johann ZARCO DUCATI

Prima Pramac Racing
3 Laps at start New Tyre .
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

4 31.347 27.977  27.973 - -
5 151820 | 27552 (29862 26814 27601 3364 Rur# 1 Frontlyre Slick-Hard - RearTyre Slick-Soft
) New Tyre 3 Laps at start
6 1'52.321 27503  30.048 26.935  27.745 L 31805 20389 28.943
7 2'10.536 38.035 32.581 28.107 31.813 341.7
2 1'53.170 27.780  30.414 27.217  27.759 339.6
3rd 73 Alex MARQUEZ DUCATI SPA 3 30.825  32.294 27.602
Gresini Racing MotoGP Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=1 Total laps=3  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2 3 Laps at start New Tyre
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 31.289 27.713  28.048
New Tyre New Tyre 5 152101 | 27565 |30.027 |26.927 | 27.582] 340.6
1 31.265 27.621  28.254 6 2'11.267 37.040 34.639 30.146  29.442  340.6
2 151808 | 27.655 |29.978 | 26.669 | 27.596 338.5
3 211033 34531 32872 30918 32712 7th Marc MARQUEZ HONDA SPA
Repsol Honda Team
Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA Runs=2  Total laps=7  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
4th 1 Ducati Lenovo Team Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1 31.484 27.538  28.127
New Tyre New Tyre 2 1'52.937 27.979  30.258 27.028 27.672 339.6
31.437 27.639  28.054 3 29.348  31.685 28.991
2 1'52.910 28.014  30.218 27.048 27.630 3417
20.993 31509 28.593
Fastest Lap:  Luca MARINI Mooney VR46 Racing  ITA 1'51.762 27.451 30.040 26.731 27.540 \
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre 3 Laps at start New Tyre
4 31.035 27.370 27.812 4 30.726  27.310 28.027
5/ 152103 | 27.624/ [30.007 [26.883 | 27589 339.6 5 1'52.729] | 27.613 | 30.175 |27.065 | 27.876/ 3417
6  2'13.906 33.973 32.287 29.032 38.614 339.6 6 1'53.542 27.712 30.531 27.288 28.011 3428
7 49.856 34.194 29.633 154.5
: _ 12th 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ KTM SPA
Maverick VINALES APRILIA SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
8th 12 Aprilia Racing Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard ~ Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 1 31.442 27.774 28.179
1 31.594 27.934 28.094 2 1'53.023 27.902 30.297 27.032 339.6
2 1'52.558 27.671 30.013 27.008 27.866 338.5 3 30.669 32.346 27.866
3 31.612 30.657 27.406 340.6 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 3 Laps at start New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 4 30.778 27.328 27.962
4 31.266 28.121  27.906 5 152784/ | 27.731 |30.186 | 26.988 27.879 339.6
5[ 152175/ | 27488 (29916 |26.910 & 27.861] 3406 6 1'53.979 28266  30.386 27.229  28.098  339.6
6 2'08.977 40.218 32.779 27.869 28.111 340.6
oth 25 Raul FERNANDEZ APRILIA SPA
CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 31.670 27.881 28.132
2 153016  28.019 30.182 26.858  27.957
3 30.901 31.259 28.243 328.2
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre
4 30.615 27.280 27.912
5 1'52.348 | 27.722 | 30.070 |26.742 | 27.814 336.4
6 2'06.961 37.404 32.164 28.378 29.015 324.3
10th 41 Ale_i_x ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA
Aprilia Racing
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 31.616 28.399 28.473
2 1'53.415 27.912 30.347 27.138 28.018 339.6
3 153.034  27.793 27122  27.880
4 30.837 31.195 28.193 338.5
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
5 30.929 27.544 28.148
6 152466/ | 27.629 30.403 339.6
11th 33 Brad BINDER . KTM RSA
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
31.630 27.875 28.188
2 153248  27.819 30.396 27.089  27.944
32.780 31.299 28.029 341.7
Fastest Lap: Luca MARINI Mooney VR46 Racing ITA 1'51.762 27.451 30.040 26.731 27.540
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\ 5380 m.

'Race : 22 laps =118.36 km

MotoGP™

QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
Provisional Starting Grid

23

1
1'51.762
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

4
1'52.036
1 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

7
1'52.103
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

10
1'52.466
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

13
1'52.504
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Ducati

16
1'52.889
43 Jack MILLER
KTM

19
153.362
44 Pol ESPARGARO
KTM

22

1'54.360
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

2

1'51.829
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

5

1'52.058

89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

8

1'62.175 .
12 Maverick VINALES
Aprilia

11

1'52.729

33 Brad BINDER
KTM

14

1'562.524
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

17

1'53.099

88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
Aprilia

20

1'563.570
36 Joan MIR
Honda

3
1'51.898
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Ducati

6
1'52.101
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

9
1'52.348
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aoprilia

12
1'52.784
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
KTM

15

1'52.828
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

18

1'53.143
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

21

1'53.838
27 lker LECUONA
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .

......................................................... TiME: v
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QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR

MotoGP™

| 5380 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2023 24
Rider Nation Points POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 349 20 16 25 11 25 25 25 20 13 25 25 16 16 20 3 16 10 25 13
2 MARTIN Jorge SPA 266 6 8 4 16 11 10 10 6 9 4 11 25 20 25 10 25 25 20 11
3 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 234 8 20 11 4 9 9 11 25 25 9 6 20 25 13 7 6 13 10 3
4 MARINI Luca ITA 228 7 9 16 8 16 13 20 16 10 10 - 9 13 - 25 - 20 11 25
5 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 182 4 7 10 25 5 8 6 10 4 5 20 11 6 7 16 13 16 3 6
6 VINALES Maverick SPA 178 9 11 8 7 10 3 3 9 8 20 13 13 7 8 20 7 7 7 8
7 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 172 3 25 13 5 8 16 8 7 16 1 9 6 4 - - 3 9 13 16
8 BINDER Brad RSA 157 1 1 5 13 6 5 7 11 6 16 7 10 2 11 11 20 11 9 5
9 MILLER Jack AUS 155 1 - 6 20 13 11 16 4 20 13 3 1 - 16 6 8 1 ;
10 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 141 25 - - - 2 20 9 - 2 - 4 8 10 9 8 9 8 - 9
11 ZARCO Johann FRA 140 6 10 7 9 7 7 13 8 7 6 10 3 9 6 2 11 5 4 10
12 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 92 5 6 9 1 3 1 4 13 - 7 - 4 8 2 13 - 6 8 2
13 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 78 - 2 - 2 1 - 2 3 - - 8 - 3 10 9 10 3 5 20
14 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 64 3 - 1 10 - - - 5 - 8 186 7 - - 4 - - - .
15 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 55 0 - - - - 4 5 - 3 2 5 - - 5 4 - 16 1
16 FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 33 - - - - 4 - 1 - 11 - - 2 - 3 - 2 4 2 a
17 RINS Alex SPA 30 -4 200 - -6 - .- .-
18 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 29 - 13 2 3 - 2 - 1 5 1 - - - . 1 R
19 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 29 -3 - - - - - < - < 1 5 5 5 - 1 2 - 71
20 MIR Joan SPA 17 7 T T T
21 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 16 - S e T
22 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 15 - - - - . . - .1 3 2 - - 4 - 5 - .

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
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MotoGP™

QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5380 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  350.6 Free Practice Nr.
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  349.5 Practice
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  348.3 Practice
10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  347.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  347.2 Free Practice Nr.
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  347.2 Practice
1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  347.2 Free Practice Nr.
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 346.1 Free Practice Nr.
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  346.1 Practice
36 Joan MIR SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  346.1 Practice
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  346.1 Practice
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  346.1 Practice
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  346.1 QualifyingNr. 1
43 Jack MILLER AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  345.0 Qualifying Nr.1
27 lker LECUONA SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  343.9 Practice
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  343.9 Free Practice Nr.
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  342.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  342.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  341.7 Practice
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  341.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  340.6 QualifyingNr. 1
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  340.6 Practice

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5380 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T T2 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1L.MARINI 27.451 F.DI GIANNANTO 29.862 A.MARQUEZ 26.669 J.MARTIN 27.508 1/L.MARINI 1'51.762| 1'51.762 (1)
2M.VINALES 27.488 M.VINALES 29.916 L.MARINI 26.731 F.BAGNAIA 27.532 2|F.DI GIANNAN 1'51.829| 1'51.829 (2)
3J.MARTIN 27.515 A.MARQUEZ 29.978 R.FERNANDEZ 26.742 L.MARINI 27.540 3/J.MARTIN 1'51.880, 1'52.058 (5)
4F.DI GIANNANTO 27.552 F.BAGNAIA 30.004 F.DI GIANNANTO 26.814 J.ZARCO 27.582 4/A.MARQUEZ 1'51.898| 1'51.898 (3)
5J.ZARCO 27.565 M.MARQUEZ 30.007 A.ESPARGARO 26.830 M.MARQUEZ 27.589 5|F.BAGNAIA 1'52.036/ 1'52.036 (4)
6 B.BINDER 27.613 J.MARTIN 30.022 J.MARTIN 26.835 A.MARQUEZ 27.596 6/J.ZARCO 1'52.101| 1'52.101 (6)
7M.MARQUEZ 27.624 J.ZARCO 30.027 F.BAGNAIA 26.864 F.DI GIANNANTO 27.601 7M.MARQUEZ 1'52.103| 1'52.103 (7)
8A.ESPARGARO 27.629 L.MARINI 30.040 M.MARQUEZ 26.883 A.ESPARGARO 27.604 8/M.VINALES 1'52.175| 1'52.175 (8)
9F.BAGNAIA 27.636 R.FERNANDEZ 30.070 M.VINALES 26.910 A.FERNANDEZ 27.792 9|A.ESPARGAR 1'52.302| 1'52.466 (10)
10A.MARQUEZ 27.655 B.BINDER 30.175 J.ZARCO 26.927 R.FERNANDEZ 27.814 10|[R.FERNANDEZ| 1'52.348| 1'52.348 (9)
11 R.FERNANDEZ 27.722 A.FERNANDEZ 30.186 A.FERNANDEZ 26.988 M.VINALES 27.861 11/A.FERNANDEZ| 1'52.697| 1'52.784 (12)
12 A.FERNANDEZ 27.731 A.ESPARGARO 30.239 B.BINDER 27.065 B.BINDER 27.876 12/B.BINDER 1'52.729, 1'52.729 (11)
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QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5380 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'53.253 12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA  1'52558  172.0 2
3'53.821 10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI  1'52.352  172.3 2
3'55.995 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI ITA DUCATI 1'52.188 172.6 2
12'12.076 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI ITA DUCATI 1'51.829 1731 5
14'50.593 10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 1'51.762 173.2 5
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